M1800009418

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



900319892229 10/18/18--01005--011 ++125,00



2018 OCT 18 PH 12: 44 FILED STATE

46-79-V

ACCESS INC.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666
	WALK IN
	PICK UP: 10/17/18 TAYIEr
CE	RTIFIED COPY
🛛 РН	ОТОСОРУ
	S
Fil.	ing <u>foreign</u>
SK	YGEN SELLC
(CORPOR)	ATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
(CORPOR)	ATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
(CORPORA	ATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
(CORPOR/	ATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
	ATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)
(CORPOR/	ATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SKYGEN SE, LLC

SUBJECT: _

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

SUSAN LAPINSKI

Name of Person

QUARLES & BRADY LLP

Firm/Company

411 E WISCONSIN AVE STE 2350

Address

MILWAUKEE, WI 53202

City/State and Zip Code

STEVEN.BERRYMAN@SKYGENUSA.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

277-5189 SUSAN LAPINSKI 414 at (Daytime Telephone Number Name of Contact Person Area Code STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Division of Corporations **Registration Section Registration Section** P.O. Box 6327 **Clifton Building** Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: **\$125.00** Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate

Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED TLABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L SKYGEN SE, LLC

.*

_	Limited Liability Company, must include "L	Imited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LL		
(If name unavailable, enter alternate na 2 WISCONSIN	and adopted for the purpose of transacting business	in Florida The alternate name must include "Laminer 3. 83-2189733	Lability Company," "U.U.C," or "U.U.C,")	
<u> </u>	uch foreign limited inhibity company is organized)		pumber, if applicable)	
4. UPON REGISTRA	TION Onte first transacted business in Florida, if pr (See sections 603 0904 & 603 0903, F.S. to d	nor to registration)		
11/1 40 X0001 1 11 I			/ 0.D	
5. W140N8981 LILLY RD. (Street Address of Frincipal Office)		6. W140N8981 LILL	Address)	
MENOMONEE F.A	•	MENOMONEE FA		
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	SECRET	
Name:	REGISTERED AGENT SOLU	JTIONS, INC.	T IB	
Office Address:	155 OFFICE PLAZA DR. S	TE, A	× ~ •	ĩ
	TALLAHASSEE	, Florida <u>32301</u>	SSEE, F	5
designated in this applicat to comply with the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service tion, I hereby accept the appointme	in the above stated lim. The above stated lim. The state of the state	ited liability company at the place act in this capacity. I further agree	-
	elan il	Adam Saldana, Asst. Secretary - 10	/17/2018	
	(Requested as	pers's signature)		
 The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u> 	city and address of the person(s) wh <u>Name and Address:</u>	no has/have authority to manage is/ar <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	e: <u>Name and Address:</u>	
MGR and CEO	Craig R. Kasten W140N8981 Lilly Rd, Menomonee Falls, WI 531	Treasurer	James Purko W140N8981 Lilly Rd. Menomonee Falls, W1 53051	
Secretary	Steven Berryman W140N8981 Lilly Rd. Menomonee Falls, W1 530	051		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Steven Berryman, Secretary (Authorized Person)

Typed or printed name of signes

United States of America

State of Wisconsin



DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

Division of Corporate & Consumer Services

To All to Whom These Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

•

I, Mary Ann McCoshen, Administrator of the Division of Corporate and Consumer Services, Department of Financial Institutions, do hereby certify that

SKYGEN SE, LLC

is a domestic corporation or a domestic limited liability company organized under the laws of this state and that its date of incorporation or organization is October 04, 2018.

I further certify that said corporation or limited liability company has not yet completed its initial report year and, accordingly, has not yet filed an annual report under ss. 180.1622, 180.1921, 181.1622 or 183.0120 Wis. Stats., and that said corporation or limited liability company has not filed articles of dissolution.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the Department on October 17, 2018.

(ily) Ann 11

MARY ANN MCCOSHEN, Administrator Division of Corporate and Consumer Services Department of Financial Institutions

DFI/Corp/33

To validate the authenticity of this certificate

Visit this web address: http://www.wdfi.org/apps/ccs/verify/ Enter this code: 229613-1A1C7BA4